DESTINATION

THE APOLLO 11 MISSION

One small step.
One amazing story.





September 29, 2018 - February 18, 2019

Senator John Heinz History Center 1212 Smallman Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15222 www.heinzhistorycenter.org 412-454-6000

On July 24, 1969, Apollo 11 met President John F. Kennedy's challenge of "landing a man on the Moon and returning him safely to the earth."

To celebrate and honor the 50th anniversary of this monumental achievement, the Smithsonian Institution created the traveling exhibition *Destination Moon: The Apollo 11 Mission*.

Beginning on Sept. 29, 2018, the *Destination Moon* exhibition launches at the Heinz History Center — the "Smithsonian's home in Pittsburgh" — making its only stop east of the Mississippi River during a two-year national tour.

Featuring the Command Module Columbia — the only portion of the historic spacecraft to return to earth — the exhibition showcases more than 20 flown artifacts from the first lunar landing. Explore the excitement of the space race and discover how the contributions of Western Pennsylvanians helped make "one small step for man, one giant leap for mankind" possible.



Destination Moon: The Apollo 11 Mission is organized by the National Air and Space Museum and the Smithsonian Institution Traveling Exhibition Service. The exhibition is made possible by the support of Jeff and MacKenzie Bezos, Joe Clark, Bruce R. McCaw Family Foundation, the Charles and Lisa Simonyi Fund for Arts and Sciences, John and Susann Norton, and Gregory D. and Jennifer Walston Johnson.

Transportation services for Destination Moon are provided by FedEx.

